
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

TENDER ADV/EEM/III/18 -19 
Competitive and sealed tenders are invited from the registered contractors of Travancore 

Devaswom Board for the following works so as to reach the office of the undersigned on 

or before   14 .06 .2018  at  1 pm.  The tenders will be opened on the same day at 3.30 

PM. 

 
Sl. 

No 
Ten. No. Name of work EMD Cost of 

schedule 

Time of 

completion 

1. T-32/18-19 Kamapuram Devaswom in Ambalappuzha 

group – Repairs and maintenance to 

Nalambalam outside Vilakkazhy and 

elamthil (Revised Estimate) 

PAC:8,84,009/- 

22,100/- 1768+GST 12 Months 

 

2 T-33/18-19 Pavumba Devaswom in Karunagappally 

group – Constructing Toilet block 

PAC:3,12,582/- 

7,850/- 625+GST 4Months 

3. T-34/18-19 Puthiyakavu Devaswom in Karunagappally 

group- Constructing retaining wall at three 

sides (North –east and west) of Temple 

pond.DSR 2014. 

PAC: 6,64,874/- 

16650/- 1330+GST  10 Months 

4.  T-35/18-19 Pullad Kurangazakavu Devaswom in 

Aranmula group- Constructing Devaswom 

office - reg 

PAC:5,00,769/- 

12,550/- 1001+GST 6 Months 

5 T-36/18-19 Kamapuram Devaswom in Ambalappuzha 

group- urgent repairs and maintenance to 

the Nalambalam (Revised estimate) 

PAC:8,30,742/- 

20,800/- 1661+GST 12 Months 

6 T-37/18-19 Peediyekkal Puthiyakavu Devaswom in 

Karunagappally group- Constructing 

Thidappally 

PAC: 4,20,783/- 

10,550/- 841+GST 6Months 

7 T-38/18-19 Aranmula Devaswom in Aranmula group 

Putting up Pandal at Vallasadhya in 1193 

ME 

PAC:7,92,957/- 

20,000/- 1600+GST 

 
20days 

 

8 T-39/18-19 Mazhukeermel Devaswom Thiruvalla group 

– constructing Kaanikkamandapam 

PAC: 3,40,000/- 

8500/- 680+GST 6 months 

 

 

 

Date of tender- 14.06 .2018   Sale of tender documents at 10 AM to 1 Pm 

on  14.06 .2018   

Last date and time of receipt of tender up 3 Pm on       

    14.06 .2018   

Opening of tender at 3.30 pm on 14.06.2018   

 

Category of contractor  

PAC up to twenty five lakhs ‘D’ Class & above 

PAC above twenty five lakhs & up to 1 crore “C” Class & above 

PAC above fifty lakhs & up to 250 lakhs “B” class & above 

PAC above 250 lakhs “A” Class  



For electrical works  up to 5 lakhs  “C” class  

For electrical works PAC up to twenty five lakhs “B” class & above 

For electrical works PAC above twenty five lakhs “A” Class  

Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled bank 

pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB., Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the tender with out assigning any reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the tender will be received and opened on 

the next working day at the same time.  

4. Sanction to the contract for the works costing above 5 lakhs will be subject to the approval of the 

Hon’ble High Court of Kerala.  

Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief Engineer and the 

office of the Asst.Engineer, , Thiruvalla, Karunagappally, Chengannuur, Ambalapuzha , Harippad and 

Asst.Engineer, Electrical during working hours on all working days. 

 

Mavelikkara 

07.06.2018. 

 

 

                                      B. Kesavadas 

                                                                                  Executive Engineer 

                                                                                       Mavelikkara 

    For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  

 
1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer for favour of information. 

2. Copy to the Executive Engineer, Estate Division, Trivandrum for do.  

3. Copy to the Asst.Engineer, Electrical for information. 

4. Copy to the Divisional Accountant for information. 

5. Copy to the Junior Supdt. For information.  

6. Copy to file.  

 

       

         Executive Engineer  
Su.  


